
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MERCY DASH CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M1/2N. Creighton 532544 30/01665P 5P 8P 1M 7PD30/03/2019

 2 ALFIE LONGER 1 CAS, 24/11/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1D. Cecil 532458 8/01442M (BDN)P 6P 4P 4PD20/03/2019

 3 ZIPPING PEEWEE 1 GRA, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Lockhart 545558 17/01237P 7P 6P 5P 6PD05/12/2019

 4 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/0627P 8P 6P 5M 7PB23/02/2019

 5 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0558P (FEL)P 7P 7M 6PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE IS FIRE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Moroney 570041 4/32701P 3P 1P 1P 2PB11/03/2022

 2 DARBY DISPLAY Grade 5Grade order 5/3E. Harris 564635 3/22361P 1P 2P 2P 1PD08/11/2021

 3 LIGHTNING ROD Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Falls 567206 4/12341P 8C 1P 1P 3PD06/01/2022

 4 MASANI GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Field 564082 5/42313P 1P 4P 1P 2PB20/10/2021

 5 ROBELL LENNY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Ellis 564245 4/32254P 3P 2P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 6 LOONGANA LILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Northfield 568822 3/02223P 2P 1P 1P 1PB03/02/2022

 7 GREAT MATE Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/42194P 7P 3P 1P 1PD07/04/2021

 8 INDEFATIGABLE Grade 5Grade order 5/3W. Gilbert 572288 4/22071P 1P 6P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 9 ROBELL TED Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Ellis 564244 5/42046P 1P 1P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 10 PIN UP Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 564079 3/01892P 4P 2P 2P 4PD20/10/2021

 11 MR. IMPORTANT Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Beach 553821 6/51835P 3P 6P 4P 2PD20/01/2021

 12 TWEED FORCE Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Johnston 558645 4/21802P 3P 4P 2P 4PD01/05/2021

 13 BOMBER STAN Grade 5Grade order 5/1F. Hancock 542172 7/61776P 2P 3P 2P 6PD05/02/2020

 14 SKYLAR WALKING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 1/01774P 1PB08/02/2022

 15 INVEST WISELY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Casey 554467 9/21774P 4P 5P 4P 1PD30/01/2021

 16 LUNA ANNE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568601 1/01702P 2P 1P 6PB08/02/2022

 17 KINGSBRAE TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Staples 542896 12/91686P 7P 7P 3P 4PB23/02/2020

 18 CHIEF BEACH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21685P 7P 1P 1P 5PD22/12/2020

 19 PRIMERO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Hewett 555760 4/31622P 8P 4P 6P 1PD31/12/2020

 20 KOORINGA JACK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41594P 4P 5P 2P 2PD23/02/2021

 21 REMEMBER ALWAYS Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/21575P 8P 1Y 1Y 5PB18/02/2021

 22 LUCKY AS BEN Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Creighton 549724 7/61566P 7P 2P 7P 1PB26/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 LIL EASY BREEZE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Northfield 564900 1/01563P 2P 5P 1P 5PB15/11/2021

 24 CLANCY'S TAVERN Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Whelan 564905 2/11566P 5P 2P 6P 1PB15/11/2021

 25 AMBER JACK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Hewett 550620 4/31507P 7P 4P 1P 3PD14/10/2020

 26 LIMITATION 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Hancock 556223 7/31507P 2P 6P 2P 6PD25/12/2020

 27 OKAY KATHY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Duncan 559617 3/11443P 6P 6P 4P 2PB03/03/2021

 28 WILD STREAK Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Fraser 552542 7/61416P 4P 8P 3P 4PD23/12/2020

 29 BOLAN ROAD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31384P 3P 4P 7P 3PD26/09/2020

 30 BACKCREEK BULLET Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01385P 4P 8P 2P 3PD15/11/2021

 31 BURRINGBAR BOYS Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Andrews 542899 7/61326P 5P 1P 4P 7PD23/02/2020

 32 BLUEBERRY DANISH Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Austin 554647 2/11325P 4P 6P 5P 1PD22/11/2020

 33 LUNA STARLINE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Gilbert 572289 1/01294P 3P 5P 1P 5PB27/04/2022

 34 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61238P 4P 5P 6P 3PD16/02/2020

 35 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11206P 2P 5P 5P 4PD21/10/2020

 36 HECKLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Robinson 565327 1/01177P 7P 6P 3P 1PD01/12/2021

 37 MR. FAVOUR Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Beach 553820 1/01167P 4P 6P 1P 2PD20/01/2021

 38 FAWN ALL OVER Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11145P 7P 3P 4P 4PD14/08/2021

 39 SUNSET CHARLIE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61127Y 7P 6P 2P 7PD18/01/2020

 40 EMBER LAD Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Cecil 550093 2/1727P 8P 5P 6P 5PD28/09/2020

 41 COCO BUNDOCK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Wells 553646 2/1727P 6P 8P 5P 5PB06/01/2021

 42 FAN COOL UNIT 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1627P 8P 6P 5M 7PB23/02/2019

 43 BLAZING BONUS 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0558P (FEL)P 7P 7M 6PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KICKING STONES CAS, 14/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 1/2J. King 553083 21/203481P 1P 2P 1P 7PD30/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 14/132316P 1P 6P 3P 6PD09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURF PRINCESS 3 CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 3/1/2D. Brodie 556973 8/72461P 1P 5P 1P 4PB25/03/2021

 2 BRENDON NATH CAS, 12/10/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1C. Northfield 550325 9/73032P 3P 8P 2P 2PD11/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 30/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2D. Casey 554462 7/52491P 3P 5P 2P 1PB30/01/2021

 2 TWISTED EGO CAS, 30/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Arnold 554434 6/51531P 6P 4P 8P 3PD31/01/2021

 3 STAR SIRIUS CAS, 12/10/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*S. Staples 553598 11/102523P 3P 3P 6P 6PD09/12/2020

 4 BYE BYE RAMBO CAS, 30/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Attwater 555204 6/52283P 3P 1P 5P 3PD11/02/2021

 5 PROSECUTE CAS, 21/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. King 553400 8/72253P (FEL)P 1P 8P 1PD29/12/2020

 6 WISH COME TRUE 1 GRA, 03/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Casey 554466 7/62824P 1P 3P 1P 1PB30/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HALF LOVED CAS, 21/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1J. King 553086 5/42461P 5P 2P 1P 1PB30/12/2020

 2 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 30/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/4C. Supple 563219 2/11711P 2P 8P 7P 3PB27/08/2021

 3 JO JO VALLEY CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Rayner 564192 1/01511PB29/10/2021

 4 BURNING ROSE CAS, 30/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11471P 2P 6P 6P 8PB25/03/2021

 5 FRYING BONNIE CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Ellis 569383 1/01161P 2P 6P 3P 6PB19/02/2022

 6 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 21/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. King 568294 2/11953P 3P 6P 2P 2PB05/02/2022

 7 LUNA ANNE 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568601 1/01702P 2P 1P 6PB08/02/2022

 8 PRIMERO 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Hewett 555760 4/31622P 8P 4P 6P 1PD31/12/2020

 9 TINY ZAMBORA CAS, 30/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51502P 4P 8P 4P 2PB19/09/2020

 10 KERRY CAS, 30/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Northfield 549920 1/01382P 5P 8P 2P 6PB22/09/2020

 11 ZULU RUFUS CAS, 30/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Arnold 549091 2/11322P 8P 4P 7P 3PB10/07/2020

 12 GEORGE BOURBON CAS, 30/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01023P 7P 6P 7P 4PD27/08/2021

 13 KOORINGA BOWSER GRA, 26/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 561077 7/62765P 5P 3P 1P 1PD15/07/2021

 14 HERE TODAY CAS, 21/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. King 553084 8/72524P 2P 4P 1P 3PD30/12/2020

 15 ROBELL LENNY 1 GRA, 28/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Ellis 564245 4/32254P 3P 2P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 16 STAR SLATE GRA, 10/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Staples 553599 2/12194P 3P 2P 2P 1PD09/12/2020

 17 STAR MAX CAS, 02/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Staples 553605 7/62105P 4P 4P 3P 1PD09/12/2020

 18 RUSSIAN DYLAN CAS, 21/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/11776P 5P 3P 3P 1PD21/02/2020

 19 CHIEF BEACH 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21685P 7P 1P 1P 5PD22/12/2020

 20 KOORINGA JACK 2 CAS, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41594P 4P 5P 2P 2PD23/02/2021

 21 SECRET GIFT CAS, 17/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Beach 551792 4/21564P 8P 2P 5P 1PB15/10/2020

 22 AMBER JACK 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hewett 550620 4/31507P 7P 4P 1P 3PD14/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ALFIE LONGER 2 CAS, 24/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1D. Cecil 532458 8/51442M (BDN)P 6P 4P 4PD20/03/2019

 24 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 30/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bunney 551931 3/11416P 4P 3P 3P 4PB28/10/2020

 25 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 30/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/51414P 6P 5P 1P 8PB22/09/2020

 26 BOLAN ROAD 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31384P 3P 4P 7P 3PD26/09/2020

 27 PAY ME NOW GRA, 03/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01264P 5P 2P 4P 5PB30/01/2021

 28 MR. DYNAMITE 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61238P 4P 5P 6P 3PD16/02/2020

 29 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 CAS, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11206P 2P 5P 5P 4PD21/10/2020

 30 LITTLE CAPERS CAS, 21/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/41086P 7P 8P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 31 KINGSBRAE MONICA CAS, 30/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Patton 542270 7/61055P 4P 6P 4P 5PB09/02/2020

 32 KINGSBRAE WILMA CAS, 30/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/91026P 7P 3P 8P 7PB07/12/2017

 33 CASINO DREAM GRA, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 546475 6/51026P 3P 6P 7P 8PD05/03/2020

 34 INTEGRITY BOOM CAS, 30/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Mcdiarmid 562366 1/0898P 1P 3P 8P 6PD21/08/2021

 35 CUTTIN' GRASS CAS, 30/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Beach 553818 1/0844P 5P 5P 6P 7PD20/01/2021

 36 SET SAIL CAS, 30/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Hewett 555759 4/2756P 8P 7P 5P 4PB31/12/2020

 37 COCO BUNDOCK 1 CAS, 21/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Wells 553646 2/1727P 6P 8P 5P 5PB06/01/2021

 38 ELARBEE MENDES CAS, 30/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 552941 3/2725P 7P 6P 7P 6PD18/10/2020

 39 DOLLY VALLEY GRA, 26/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Winters 546038 3/2665P 8P 7P 7P 6PB25/05/2020

 40 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1627P 8P 6P 5M 7PB23/02/2019

 41 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0558P (FEL)P 7P 7M 6PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS MOLIK CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Mcphee 572356 0/01173PB01/05/2022

 2 MISTY RUMBLE 1 IPS, 30/11/2023, R3, 3Last start placegetter M/1S. Kavanagh 562166 0/01173P 2P 8P 2PB17/07/2021

 3 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 563215 0/0962P 3P 5P 6P 4PB27/08/2021

 4 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 563217 0/0823P 7P 7P 2P 8PB27/08/2021

 5 LAST LAUGH CAS, 21/11/2023, R1, P

CAS, 14/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01424P 2P 2P 2P 2PB30/01/2021

 6 BALFE STREET BOY First start M/1A. Hoyland 573580 0/00D15/03/2022

 7 JUDICATION First start M/1J. King 564572 0/00D03/11/2021

 8 WHISKEY AND WINE First start M/1T. Hindmarsh 568606 0/00B08/02/2022

 9 ELYSIAN BOY CAS, 21/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0708P 2P 6P 4P 7PD22/08/2021

 10 STAR CLAIRE 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0624P 4P 4P 7P 5PB09/12/2020

 11 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1C. Supple 563220 0/0448P 4P 7P 6P 8PB27/08/2021

 12 TINY PSYCHO CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 8P 5P 4P 8PD19/09/2020

 13 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 21/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. King 570025 0/0505PB09/12/2021

 14 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Bugeja 562836 0/0337PD01/09/2021

 15 SHE WAS 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0765P 5P 6P 2P 6PB17/10/2020

 16 TINY BARCIA CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Cecil 569448 0/0614P 4PD08/01/2022

 17 BOKARM SASSY GRA, 03/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0555P 7P 6P 6P 6PB22/06/2020

 18 TINY RAMBO CAS, 30/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Cecil 569451 0/0485P 6PD08/01/2022

 19 TAKE A RISK 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0487P 4P 7P (FEL)P 7PB19/01/2022

 20 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 02/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Hancock 568286 0/0307P 8PB23/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BURN THE EDGE GRA, 03/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2D. Winters 541803 15/143542P 1P 1P 3P 1PD25/01/2020

 2 MAGIC SECRET 2 BGC, 30/11/2023, R10, 1Weighted points score 2/1/2B. Beach 552493 14/82756C 4P 2P 1P 3PB18/12/2020

 3 COMMANDS RESPECT CAP, 03/12/2023, R8, 5Weighted points score 2/1/2G. Dart 546423 25/142077P 3P 3P 5P 6PD27/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURF PRINCESS 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 3/1/2D. Brodie 556973 8/72461P 1P 5P 1P 4PB25/03/2021

 2 BEEN FRAMED 1 GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Ellis 550132 16/92437P 3P 5P 1P 1PD07/10/2020

 3 ESMAY NELLY 3 GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Ellis 550134 16/102016P 2P 7P 4P 2PB07/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1N. Creighton 557155 8/72553P 5P 2P 1P 2PB07/04/2021

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 15/121562P 8P 4P 4P 7PB14/04/2020

 3 WISH COME TRUE 2 GRA, 03/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Casey 554466 7/62824P 1P 3P 1P 1PB30/01/2021

 4 CHOOSE WELL 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Hewett 546225 8/52582P 4P 2P 1P 1PB14/05/2020

 5 MISS DUDETTE CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Hancock 548651 6/51987P 3P 1P 7P 1PB09/08/2020

 6 ZIPPING PEEWEE 2 GRA, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Lockhart 545558 17/91237P 7P 6P 5P 6PD05/12/2019
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 1 LIL EASY BREEZE 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Northfield 564900 1/01563P 2P 5P 1P 5PB15/11/2021

 2 OKAY KATHY 2 CAP, 03/12/2023, R10, 5Last start placegetter 5/4T. Duncan 559617 3/11443P 6P 6P 4P 2PB03/03/2021

 3 LIMITATION 2 CAS, 21/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hancock 556223 7/31507P 2P 6P 2P 6PD25/12/2020

 4 SUNSET CHARLIE 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61127Y 7P 6P 2P 7PD18/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MISTY RUMBLE 2 IPS, 30/11/2023, R3, 3Last start placegetter M/1S. Kavanagh 562166 0/01173P 2P 8P 2PB17/07/2021

 2 TINY SHADOW CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Cecil 569449 0/01162P 2P 5PD08/01/2022

 3 WHAT ABOUT MICK 2 GRA, 28/11/2023, R2, P

CAS, 24/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Whelan 565719 0/01306P 2P 2P 5P 3PD27/11/2021

 4 PAW UNTIL PAYDAY CAS, 27/10/2023, R1, P

CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lang 567525 0/01066P 2P 3PD22/12/2021

 5 SHE WAS 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0765P 5P 6P 2P 6PB17/10/2020

 6 STAR CLAIRE 1 GRA, 03/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0624P 4P 4P 7P 5PB09/12/2020

 7 TAKE A RISK 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0487P 4P 7P (FEL)P 7PB19/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MAGIC SECRET 1 BGC, 30/11/2023, R10, 1Weighted points score 3/1/1B. Beach 552493 14/52756C 4P 2P 1P 3PB18/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BEEN FRAMED 2 GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 16/62437P 3P 5P 1P 1PD07/10/2020

 2 ESMAY NELLY 2 GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550134 16/52016P 2P 7P 4P 2PB07/10/2020

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/21562P 8P 4P 4P 7PB14/04/2020

 4 ZIPPING PEEWEE 3 GRA, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*S. Lockhart 545558 17/61237P 7P 6P 5P 6PD05/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAND BLASTER 2 CAS, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/3J. Ahern 560904 4/22101P 4P 4P 1P 2PD01/07/2021

 2 LIAM BLUEY CAS, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/4J. Ahern 560903 3/11561P 4P 4P 3P 7PD01/07/2021

 3 CHOOSE WELL 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Hewett 546225 8/22582P 4P 2P 1P 1PB14/05/2020

 4 SHE IS FIRE 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Moroney 570041 4/02701P 3P 1P 1P 2PB11/03/2022

 5 SURF PRINCESS 2 CAS, 30/11/2023, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Brodie 556973 8/02461P 1P 5P 1P 4PB25/03/2021

 6 CANYA CHARM BGC, 29/11/2023, R4, 2Last start Provincial winner 5/5J. Dart 565069 7/02251P 3P 3P 5P 2PB21/11/2021

 7 DARKSEID BGC, 30/11/2023, R12, 1Weighted points score 5/2S. Staples 541880 8/31924C 4C 2C 5C 3PD16/01/2020

 8 TWEED WAY IPS, 21/11/2023, R8, 3Weighted points score 5/4M. Johnston 566029 2/11866P 3P 1P 2P 7PD17/12/2021

 9 SKYLAR WALKING 1 CAS, 30/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 1/01774P 1PB08/02/2022

 10 INVEST WISELY 1 CAS, 21/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554467 9/61774P 4P 5P 4P 1PD30/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHAT ABOUT MICK 1 GRA, 28/11/2023, R2, P

CAS, 24/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Whelan 565719 0/01306P 2P 2P 5P 3PD27/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ESMAY NELLY 1 GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Ellis 550134 16/02016P 2P 7P 4P 2PB07/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 December 2023

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAND BLASTER 1 CAS, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Ahern 560904 4/02101P 4P 4P 1P 2PD01/07/2021

 2 RUN WEST GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Swain 545309 8/11945P 3P 6P 5C 3CD14/04/2020
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